Incident Date Report Number

1/7/2023

1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023

1/7/2023

1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023

1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023

1/7/2023

1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
3334 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
OWL DR /FALCON CT S
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3240 KIRCHOFF RD
2303 EASTMAN ST

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
WEBER DR

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
WEBER DR

1693 ALGONQUIN RD
2118 PLUM GROVE RD
2118 PLUM GROVE RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3305 PHEASANT DR

ALGONQUIN RD / W
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:3839 WEST
FRONTAGE RD

3265 KIRCHOFF RD
1430 MARILYN CT

2103 CAMPBELL ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
CODE 2

SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

ABANDONED AUTO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
MOTORIST ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HAZMAT LEVEL 1
WIRELESS 911 INFO
STATION REPORT
FINGERPRINTING

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/9/2023 8:08:52 AM



Incident Date Report Number

1/7/2023

1/7/2023

1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023

1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023

RMP23-000096
RMP23-000096

RMP23-000098
RMP23-000097

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

CENTRAL EO NEW WILKE
2850 SOUTHAMPTON DR

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
2400 GOLF RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2400 GOLF

RD
2400 GOLF RD

2400 GOLF RD

2403 BLUEBIRD LN
2391 FOREST AVE
4706 ARBOR DR
4440 DAWNGATE LN

EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53
1 CARLISLE ON DUXBURY

4517 KINGS WALK DR

HICKS RD / LINCOLN AVE CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO
IMPROPER SECURITY
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD PARTY

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/9/2023 8:08:52 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

1/9/2023 8:08:52 AM



